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Organization Website Phone Address City, State Zip 
710 ESPN Seattle www.mynorthwest.ocm 206.726.6846 1820 Eastlake Ave E Seattle, WA 98102 
American Cancer Society http://www.cancer.org/ 206.674.4139 2120 1st Ave N Seattle, WA 98199 
American Family Magazine http://americanfamilymagazine.com/ 618.759.2221 2718 31st Ave S Seattle, WA 98144 
Aster Event Planning http://asterevents.com/ 206.422.9330 2400 4th Ave #137 Seattle, WA 98121 
Barokas Public Relations http://www.barokas.com/ 206.264.8220 71 Columbia St, Ste 325 Seattle, WA 98104 
Bleacher Report http://bleacherreport.com/ 415.902.5261 153 Kearny Street, Second Floor San Francisco, CA 94108 
CampusPoint Corporation www.Campuspoint.com 206.783.9200 2101 4th Ave, 98121 Seattle, WA 98121 
Canlis Glass Gallery + Studio www.canlisglass.com 206.282.4428 3131 Western Ave, suite 329 Seattle, WA 98121 
CBS Radio/94.1 KMPS www.cbsradio.com 206.805.1290       
CISC http://www.cisc-seattle.org/ 206.624.5633 611 S Lane St Seattle, WA 98104 
City of Mercer Island http://www.mercergov.org/ 206.275.7864 8236 SE 24th St Mercer Island, WA 98040 
City of Seattle www.seattle.gov  206.684.0728 700 5th Ave PO Box 94649 Seattle, WA 98124 
Clear Channel Media & Entertainment http://www.clearchannel.com/ 206.494.2460 645 Elliot Ave W Suite 400 Seattle, WA 98119 
Click 89.9 http://click989.com/ 425.653.1118 3650 131st Ave SE Suite 550 Bellevue, WA 98006 
DMX Inc http://www.dmx.com/ 206.802.7643 411 1st Ave S. Suite 501 Seattle, WA 98104 
Eden Reforestation Project http://www.edenprojects.org/ 626.872.3770 150 E. Meda Ave, Ste 210 Glendora, CA 91741 
Eqpt Brand Label http://www.labelequipment.com/ 206.422.8137 100 Andover Park W Suite 110 Tukwila, WA 98188 
Expanding Brooklyn/ R&R Merchandising http://www.expandingbrooklyn.com/ 206.390.4490 911 Pine St. Suite 301 Seattle, WA 98101 
Farmers Insurance www.farmers.com 206.838.8980 1130 140th Ave NE, ste 200 Bellevue, WA 98005 
First Free Methodist Church www.ffmc.org 206.281.2240 3200 Third Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 
Fisher Radio Seattle http://fsci.com/ 206.404.3137 140 4th Ave. N, Suite 500 Seattle, WA 98109 
Forest Home, Inc. http://www.foresthome.org/ 909.389.2300 40,000 Valley of the Falls Dr. Forest Falls, CA 92339 
Global Visionaries http://www.global-visionaries.org/ 206.322.9448 2524 16th Ave S Seattle, WA 98144 
Gruman and Nicoll Public Relations www.Gruman-nicoll.com 530.518.8606       
Idaho Statesman http://www.idahostatesman.com/ 208.377.6421 P.O. Box 40 Boise, ID 83707 
Kelley Moore Creative Media http://www.kelleylmoore.com/ 206.691.9979       
King County Wastewater Treatment Division www.kingcounty.gov/environment 206.684.1280 201 S Jackson St Seattle, WA 98104 
KISS 106.1 PM www.kissfmseattle.com 206.494.2000 351 Elliott Ave. West #300 Seattle, WA 98119 
KUBE 93.3 FM www.kube93.com         
Lockheed Martin http://www.lockheedmartin.com/ 509.373.5303 2261 Stevens Dr Richland, WA 99354 
Make-A-Wish Foundation http://www.wish.org/ 206.623.5334 811 1st Ave, Ste 520 Seattle, WA 98104 
Marie Claire Magazine www.Marieclaire.com 212.841.8395 300 West 57th St., 34th Fl. New York, NY 10019 
Mars Hill Church www.marshillchurch.org 206.816.3644 1411 NW 50th St Seattle, WA 98107 
Morris Visitor Publications http://morris.com/ 206.826.2668 1904 3rd Ave, Suite 623 Seattle, WA 98101 
Movin 92.5 FM www.movin925.com 425.653.9462 3650 131st Ave SE, Suite 550 Bellevue, WA 98006 
MTN Satellite Communications http://www.mtnsat.com/ 206.838.7700 719 Second Ave. Ste 820 Seattle, WA 98104 
My Secret Agent http://mysecretagent.com/ 425.335.0387       
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Nordstrom http://shop.nordstrom.com/ 206.628.1300 500 Pine St. Suite 500 Seattle, WA 98101 
North Seattle Alliance http://www.northseattlealliance.org/ 206.363.9570 2150 N 122nd St Seattle, WA 98133 
Northwest Burn Foundation http://www.nwburn.org/ 206.789.6838 1515 NW 52nd St Suite A Seattle, WA 98107 
One Day's Wages http://onedayswages.org/ 360.510.8457 600 N 36th St Suite 221 Seattle, WA 98103 
Pilgrim Pines Conference Center http://pilgrimpines.org/ 603.352.0443 220 West Shore Rd Swanzey, NH 03446 
Pioneer Human Services www.pioneerhumanservices.org 206.667.9674 7440 W Marginal Way S.  Seattle, WA 98108 
Radarworks http://www.radarworks.com/ 206.441.6657 1929 3rd Ave, Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98101 
Richmond Public Relations www.richmondpr.com 206.652.6979 1411 Fourth Ave. Suite 610 Seattle, WA 98101 
Seattle Center Foundation www.seattlecenter.org 206.684.7345 305 Harrison Street #302 Seattle, WA 98109 
Seattle Children’s Hospital www.Seattlechildrens.org 206.884.4886 4800 Sand Point Way NE  Seattle, WA 98105 
Seattle Mariners www.Seattle.mariners.mlb.com 206.346.4246 PO Box 4100  Seattle, WA 98194 
Seattle Pacific University Office of Admission www.spu.edu 206.281.2021 3307 3rd Ave W Suite 115 Seattle, WA 98119 
Seattle Theatre Group www.stgpresents.org 206.467.5510 911 E Pine St Seattle, WA 98101 
Soloman Event Planning www.Solomanevents.com 206.286.1032 300 Queen Anne Ave N #626 Seattle, WA 98109 
Sony Music/Red Distribution www.redmusic.com 212.404.0719 79 Fifth Ave, 15th Floor New York, NY 10003 
Spirit 105.3 fm www.spirit1053.com 206.546.7350 19303 Fremont Ave North Seattle, WA 98133 
Sports Radio KJR http://www.sportsradiokjr.com/main.html 206.494.2386 645 Elliot Ave W, Suite 400 Seattle, WA 98119 
SPU ASSP www.spu.edu/depts/assp 206.281.2126 3307 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 
SPU Career Center www.spu.edu/CCC 2062812482 3307 3rd Ave W, Suite 216 Seattle, WA 98119 
SPU Communications http://www.spu.edu/depts/uc/ 2062812977 3307 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 
SPU University Ministries www.spu.edu/depts/um 206.281.2966 315 West Bertona Second Floor Seattle, WA 98119 
Stratos Product Development http://www.stratos.com/ 2064481388 2401 Elliot Ave, 5th Floor Seattle, WA 98121 
The Big Fish Grill www.thebigfishgrill.com 425.827.2722 10426 NE Northup Way Kirkland, WA 98033 
The Keller Group http://www.thekellergroup.com/ 4258982700 8250 165th Ave NE #208 Redmond, WA 98052 
The Moyer Foundation https://www.moyerfoundation.org/default.aspx 2062981217 2426 32nd Ave W #200 Seattle, WA 98199 
Washington Health Foundation www.whf.org 206.285.6355 600 Stewart ST. Suite 220 Seattle, WA 98101 
YMCA - Human Relations http://www.seattleymca.org/pages/Welcome.aspx 2063825035 909 4th Ave Seattle, WA 98104 
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